II. FARKASSZIGETI DARUVONULAS
Eredmények

3500 méteres tav
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112
113
126
141
110
101
140
128
127
109
119
130
601
135
143
142
104
103
117
122
129
120
121
131
102
602
133
134
137
138
105
132
136
123
139

7 7

Futonaptar.hu

3500m

Tomka Joel 3500m
Bagi Ldszl6 3500m
Dorgé Maté 3500m
Tomka Mézes 3500m
Dardéczi Péter 3500m
Jurth Gyula 3500m
Tomka Istvan 3500m
Kovics Levente 3500m
Kovacs Néra 3500m
Daréczi Tamas 3500m
dr. Lente Péter 3500m
Végh Laszl6 3500m
Girdédn Mikl6s 3500m
Nagy Csenge 3500m
Hajdd Zoltan 3500m
Hajdd Jézsef 3500m
Fekete Artir 3500m
Feketéné Palkovics Agnes 3500m
Szentpéteri Zsuzsa 3500m
Békési Fanni 3500m
Papp Szilvia 3500m
Tiger Néra Anna 3500m
Tiger Lili Petra 3500m
Kenyeres Anita Csilla 3500m
Paldsti Il1diké 3500m
Palfi Petra 3500m
Fiam Sandor 3500m
Koénya Eszter 3500m
Farkas Adél 3500m
Viradi Imre 3500m
Istenes Gergely 3500m
Faragé Hajnal 3500m
Szabéné Schubert Ilona 3500m
Széanté Zsizsanna 3500m
Hajdd Hajnalka 3500m
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118
106
107
144

234
218
269
230
261
654
208
214
205
252
613
653
262
237
250
251
268
245
243
232
217
240
226
249
224
255
212
270
264
241
242
276
204
258
201
238

Asztalos Kinga
Istenes Jazmin
Istenes Eszter

Bodo Sandor

7000m
Papp Janos Bence
Molnér Zoltan
Tomka Boaz
Téth Judit
Szentpéteri Bianka
Tres6 Gabor
Kotra Zoltén
Zikany Katalin
Fekete Marton
Széki Csaba
Paréczai Norbert
Szilagyi Fruzsina
Ipoly Erné
Szildgyi Bélint
Bir6 Agnes
Ball6 Lészlo
Kristof Kitti
Fekete Daniel
Tomik Maté
Molnar Lajos
Sinké Jozsef
Té6th Norbert
Polyak Lajos
Szitai Tamds
Kiss Szilvia
Gésparné Csernus-Lukdcs Edina
Szeifert Imréné
Budai Barbara
Kovics Nikolett
Budai Sandor
Erdds Aniké
Bod¢ Séra
Piller Enikd
Barabas Judit
Récz Attila

Szildgyi Laura Cintia

3500m
3500m
3500m
3500m

7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m



37 273
38 611
39 233
40 222
41 225
42 612
43 206
44 235
45 660
46 275
47 215
48 254
49 260
50 256
51 248
52 221
53 274
54 271
55 211
56 203
57 277
58 213
59 219
60 246
61 272
62 210
63 227
64 257
65 202
66 266
67 263
68 216
69 236
70 244
71 259
72 207
73 253
74 220
14000 méteres tav
1 336
2 322

Gaélné Kiss Mdria
Lévai Istvan
Fekete-Egri Szilvia
Cséti Tiinde
Gyebnar Anikd
Szab6 Imre
Kovécs Ferenc
Csigerné Szabd Ilona
Kiss Zoltan
Postdné Nagy Beita
Istenesné Gydri Beatrix
Faragé Kornélia
Gyo6ri Péter
Keczan Andrea
Tubolyné Kontra Orsolya
Varga Léaszloné
Fodor Barbara
Tomori Rozélia
Katonénl Vas Réza
Szmoradné Té6th Erika
Németh Orsolya
Katona Zsolt
Jenei Laszloné
Jenei L4szl6
Kovécsné Katona Irma
Gali Bélané
Polacsek Eszter
Szab6 Tibor
Szalai Eva Ildiké
Nagy Tibor Tamads
dr. Ipoly-Topal Gitta
Csendes Jilia
Téth Attila
Zazravecz Aniko
Nagy Emese
Karacsonyné Hakli Gyongyi
Szab¢ Brigitta

Darai Marta

Tomka Janos

Kozik Istvan

7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m
7000m

14000m
14000m



3 334 Balogh Tibor 14000m
4 318 Bartha Attila 14000m
5 301 Csorgi Péter 14000m
6 308 Molnér Viktor 14000m
7 331 Sabian Péter 14000m
8 313 Tomori Attila 14000m
9 330 Tasnadi Imre 14000m
10 304 Verebélyi Mérton 14000m
11 319 Fekete Gabor 14000m
12 312 Balogh Imre 14000m
13 324 Muczéané Gulyas Erzsébet 14000m
14 333 Vigh Tamas 14000m
15 311 Szabados Anita 14000m
16 323 Asztalos Kédrolyné 14000m
17 303 Bojtor Gdbor 14000m
18 622 Sés Janos 14000m
19 317 Garzé Tiinde 14000m
20 325 Barbécz Aniké 14000m
21 326 Dérgé Sandor 14000m
22 332 Makai Ilona 14000m
23 320 Szabé Tibor 14000m
24 650 Ronté Sdndor 14000m
25 306 Szeifert Imre 14000m
26 621 Benéné Marki Ilona 14000m
27 337 Pet6 Erika 14000m
28 652 Védoé Andrea 14000m
29 315 Marinyak Eva Andrea 14000m
30 335 Molnarné Kormondi Katalin 14000m
31 624 Koviacsné Bende Ibolya 14000m
32 321 Csiha Séra 14000m
33 328 Kiss Mété Mihdaly 14000m
34 302 Hermann-né T6th Hajnalka 14000m
35 309 Tarsoly Tamds 14000m
36 623 Dr. Kovécsné Varga Eva 14000m
37 310 Fiizesi Andrea 14000m
21000 méteres tav
21000m

1 426 Biré Sdndor 21000m
2 402 Bojtor Laszl6 21000m
3 416 Futé Gergely 21000m
4 411 Rimaszombati Zoltan 21000m
5 438 Kerényi Farkas 21000m
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

435
410
405
437
451
408
418
449
452
422
400
440
444
413
420
427
430
412
414
417
428
406
432
421
431
425
429
419
433
441
415
448
632
409
434
403
423
450
436
633
631
445

Kovics Tibor
Dr. Szentpéteri Didna
Kis Zoltan Gyula
Urbén Laszl6
Lubics Gyorgy
Té6th Béla
Csuth Tamds
Kovécs Tamds
Kocsis Gabor
M. Kiraly Csaba
Lubics Szilvia
Récz Lajos
Kurgyis Zsolt
Varga Addm
Mairton Jézsef
Varga Lajos
Tiger Zoltan
Fiilop Roland
Bereczki Kamilla
Lubics Olivér
Horvéth Zsolt
Kardcsony Béla
Reider Szilvia
Téth Attila
Marosan Csaba
Téth Gabor
Kovacs Anica
Nemes Zsuzsanna
Dedk Péter
Beke Zoltan
Bene Lajos
Kovécs Kéroly
Antal Szilvia
Istenes Gyorgy
Madai Melinda
Karai Réza
Kertes Janos
Feldman Jidlia
Géspar Sandor
Biréné Csige Katalin
Viradi Nikolett
Papp Noéra

21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m



48 446
49 439
50 442
51 447
42000 méteres tav
1 507
2 506
3 514
4 515
5 502
6 651
7 512
8 518
9 519
10 508
11 513
12 516
13 505
14 510
15 509
16 517
17 504
18 511
19 520

Hajdi Gabor
Antal Béla
Rohonyné Urbancsok Zsuzsa

Demeter Orsolya

Reichsmann Gébor
Nagykéri Gyorgy
Nagy Adam
Lendvai Attila
Lajké Csaba
Petresevics Robert
Sz6ényi Janos
Szabé Lészlo
Feldman Istvan
Verebélyi Tibor
Matolcsi Magdolna
Szabé Zsolt
Arva Mihdly
Forgé Zoltan
Tomik Baldzs
Katona Gébor
Ferencz Gyorgy
Hal4sz Judit
Mirké Norbert

42000m

21000m
21000m
21000m
21000m

42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m
42000m



